MILFORD CHRISTIAN BULLDOGS VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY

Date
9/11
9/14
9/18
9/27
10/2
10/5
10/9
10/19
10/25

Location

Little Miami Invitational

Hamilton CC Invitational
Bethel Tate XC Invitational

Goshen Invitational
St. Xavier Invitational
Blanchester
Legacy Christian Invitational
Yellow Springs
OVCC Cross Country Invitational

Time
9:00am
4.00pm
9:30am
4.00pm
8:00am
4.00pm
8:00am
4.00pm
5:30pm



