MILFORD CHRISTIAN BULLDOGS VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY

Date	Location	<u>Time</u>
9/11	Little Miami Invitational	9:00am
9/14	Hamilton CC Invitational	4:00pm
9/18	Bethel Tate XC Invitational	9:30am
9/27	Goshen Invitational	4:00pm
10/2	St. Xavier Invitational	8:00am
10/5	Blanchester	4:00pm
10/9	Legacy Christian Invitational	8:00am
10/19	Yellow Springs	4:00pm
10/25	OVCC Cross Country Invitational	5:30pm